
SRI LANKA MEDICAL COUNCIL

ERPM PASS LIST - AUGUST 2023
LISTED ACCORDING TO ORDER OF MERIT

INITIALSREG. NO

5628

5619

5654

5672

5651

5636

5662

5638

5610

5735

5649

5742

5707

s693

s688

5682

5727

565s

5616

5

57

57L6

5659

5615

5492

567L

5729

5744

5697

5511

5514

NAME

MUHANDIRAMLAGE

THEVAGHARAN

IMENDRA

FATHIHA

SHAMLY

THAMILCHELVAN

ATHTHANAYAKA

IBRAHIM

SHAMINDRI

DINUKI

WALISUNDARA

PATHIRANA

FONSEKA

RUPASINGHE

AMANDA

CHE

VI

NADE

KA

HETTIGE

KALPANA

CHANDRASOMA

KUMARADASA

C. W. K. H.

N.

L. D. L. A.

M. F. F.

M. t. A.

s.

K.A.D.C

D. C. M.

w. M. H. C.

H

A.

R.

W. H.

A.

M. R. A. N.

R. S.

D. S. S.

W. W. S. M. M.

S.

K. S.

N. A.

Y. Y. S.

H. R,

K. A. P.

H. S.

L. N.

MERIT ORDER

7

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

t2

13

L4

15

t6

L7

18

19

20

27

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

SA

U

J
r

HEAD OF THE EXAMINATION UNIT

o4lL0/2023

KAN

PRASADI

HAN
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SRI LANKA MEDICAL COUNCIL

ERPM PASS LIST - AUGUST 2023
LISTED ACCORDING TO ORDER OF MERIT

INITIALSNAME

HENARATH MOHOTTIGE

JAYASUNDARA

RAMALINGAM

FERNANDO

BANDARA

JAYAWARDENA

WIJEYARATNE

GAMAGE

BUHAR

HEMACHANDRA

RAJAPAKSHE

DABARE

DANTANARAYANA

PATHIRANA

VINOSHAN

A

REG. NO

5509

5576

3723

5507

s530

5578

3659

5437

5538

s502

5552

5464

5258

5593

5503

3873

5380

5465

5516

5534

5146

5557

5267

5325

5425

5235

5430

5565

5s74

A. C.

J. L. D.

S.

A. A. U. H,

G. K. S. S.

L. A.

N. T.

D. W. T. R.

R.M.D T. U.

M.

K. S.

M. S.

M. U. S. W.

MERIT ORDER

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

47

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

50

6L

62

N UNIT

FE

RDI

P

H

MAYADUNNE

SENARATHNE

AMARASINGHE

PERERA

s.

E

S. M. F.

P. P. W.

B. V. H.

S. P.

C. H.

K. A. A. S.

S. S.

S. Y.

K. J. H.

P, P.

N. D. K. S.

REGISTRAR, SLMC
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ERPM PASS LIST - AUGUST 2023
LISTED ACCORDING TO ORDER OF MERIT

INITIALSREG. NO

5512

5588

5604

53s9

4992

5500

5245

5442

4551

5455

5156

4953

5291

5347

4763

5401

5222

4706

5483

501

NAME

CHAND

PERERA

DICKWELLAGE

SAMARATUNGA

BOGASWATTE

ANDRAHENNADI

RAJAKARUNA

KAVIKARA

JAYATISSA

APONSO

MADUSANKA

HASITHA

KUMARASIRI

MUNASINGHE

HETTIARACHCHI

wrc

H

ABUSALLY

DAMSAK

HIMASHA LAKMINI

SHAZARD

WIJESINGHE

KAN GE

V. G. S. S.

T. D. P. A.

P. L. G.

F. Y.

A. H.

A. P. H.

A. R.

K. G. A. W.

K. P.

M. S. H. A.

r. v. s.

Y

V.

W.L.D.B.H.K.E

R. L.

D. J. W.

B. G. D.

A. Y.

L. P. M.

G. S. M.

P.A.P.M

M

T. S.

D.

D. S. C.

P.

D.H.P

MERIT ORDER

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7t

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

ON UNIT

E

5342

4854

5259

4659

4546

5303

5157

5346

4778

5295

E

AMARAS

REGISTRAR, SLMC
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REG. NO NAME

CHAMINDA

MONARAWILA

DANISA

DISSANAYAKA

DILANJANA

NIKESHALA

RUTHRARAJ

WIJESEKARA

PALIHAWADANA

FERNANDO

AMARASINGHE

PITAGAMPALA

GAYARA

VYDEESH

SIVAYOGADASAN

VIN

IRIMA

DO

TH

KRISHAN

JATHUKESHAN

SHAFI

JAYATHILAKE

WADUGEARACHCHI

SRI LANKA MEDICAL COUNCIL

ERPM PASS LIST - AUGUST 2023
LISTED ACCORDING TO ORDER OF MERIT

lNrTlAts MERIT ORDER

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

L02

103

704

105

106

107

108

109

110

771

t72

113

11,4

115

176

1,L7

118

119

t20

721

L22

123

124

HEAD OF THE EXAMINATION UNIT

0411012023

4503

4372

s393

46L8

s378

5045

4845

s153

5282

4303

5426

4587

4479

4429

4981

5410

4732

4799

5307

E. S.

R.M.S.Y.G

T.

D. M. L. C.

K. M. G.

H.M

P. S.

c. s. T.

A. M. T. D.

J.

T. H. D. M. H.

S.

P.

D

5

4908

5233

4593

4664

4448

s066

4974

4969

473L

3785

W. A. D.

D. W. S. S,

t. A.

H. M. T.

A. C.

E. M. A. U.

M.

S.

M. S.

P. B. P.

G. E. K.

MAN

KOSSTN

EKULASU

ATH

REGISTRAR, SLMC
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REG. NO NAME

NUGALIYADDA

MADHUSHANKA

UKWATTAGE

KULATUNGA

NUSKIYA

JAYASINHA

TILLEKERATNE

ROSHANI

FARZATH

ANGANA

CHANDRASEKAR

PERERA

LIYANAGE

GENGATHARAN

DISSANAYAKA

SU

W

DE

E

SA

N

RANASING

4984

5343

5320

4944

33L3

4794

3968

4906

4831

4870

4797

4739

4247

4630

3472

3624

3650

3L79

2978

SRI LANKA MEDICAL COUNCIL

ERPM PASS LIST - AUGUST 2023
LISTED ACCORDING TO ORDER OF MERIT

!NITIALS

T. D.

G. D. K.

A. S.

K.A.V.Y

M. R. F.

L.W

D

M. J. M.

W. A. D. H.

D.

H

U. P. K.

MERIT ORDER

125

126

L27

728

129

130

131

132

133

L34

135

136

137

138

139

1,40

147

742

743

L44

745

1,46

147

L48

L49

150

151

HEAD OF THE EXAMINATION UNIT

0417012023

L

337

3564

3268

2939

3L77

1805

993

N

M.P. I.N

R.

t.M

T.

U, R.

T.

M. C. S.

S.

M. R.

R. M. R. L. B.

(

THIV

KODI

APALAN

DO

REGISTRAR, SLMC
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